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Smith, Ada A
Smith, ldella
Trethewey, Mary
*Veinotte, May
Voagler, Jessie
Waterman, Alma
Weagle, Josie
Wentzell, Jemima
Wile, Susie
Wilson, Alvin
Wilson, Kthel
Wolfe, Jessie
Zwicker, Bessie

CHESTER.

Lawson Thomas
Smeltzer, H R
Corkum, Inez
Fultz, Kmily
Joudrey, Kdith
Bogart, I H
Butler, Mary
Duncan, Jessie
Hennigar, -B
Skerry, Bllen
Smith, Chas. D
Smith, Vera M
Walker, Bertie
Webber, Hva
Zinck, Lilla
*Broome, Carrie
Cox, Bessie
*De Adder, L
Dunlop, Jennie
*Krnst Frorence
Howbolds, C
Hennigar, Grace
Hubley, & M
Lockhart, Jessie
Lohnes, Lydia
Long, Mgnes
Mills, ISuhel
Roop, Carrie
Shoop, Nora
*Wright, Ethel

PICTOU.

NORTIHL.

Boehner, R 8
MclLellan, Robt
Muunro, Henry ¥
Robinson, C B
Connolly, Nellie E
Dickson, Kthel M
Dunn, Geo A
@rant, Jessie B
McArthur, Alex
McArthur, Olive K
McRae, Muriel H
Maxwell, Martha
Macgillivray, Annie L
McLeod, John W
McLeod, Anpa B
Sproull, Katie F
Young, Nettie 3
Cruikshank, J J

108
108
103
108
108
108
107
102
108

54
108

BE
101

49
107
108

49
108

53

49
108
108
108
104
108
108

49
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93
108
108
107

69
107
108
108
108
107
106
103

93
108
108

102
102
102
102
103

95
103
102
102
102
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
102

28 50
28 £0
27 18
38 00
28 50
23 50
28 23
26 92
28 50
14 25
28 50
14 25
26 65

45 26
70 59
57 00
235 85
57 00
20 98
19 39
4275
4275
4275
4116
42 75
4275
19 39
41 93
34 47
28 50
38 0
28 23
24 20
2% 23
28 b
28 50
28 50
28 23
27 97
2718
24 53
28 b
38 00

80 75
94 20
80 75
80 75
54 36
50 13
54 36
33 83
53 &3
53 83
56 47
57 00
57 00
57 00
57 00
57 00
57 00
40 37

JOURNAL OF EDUCATION.

Cooke, Charlotte May
Ferguson, Jeunie I
Fraser, Katherine
tirant, KEtta W
Grant, Ella J
MeMillan, Catherine C
Mackenzie, Barbara
McKenzie, Hugh A
Macdonald, John R
McKay, Jessie C
MeMillan, Anabelle
McKay, Kate
McKay, John M
McKay, Katherine
Matheson, C Edua
MeKay, Marion A
Murray, Christina
Muwnro, Lillie
Mclean, Klla J
McKeuzie, Jas A
Munro, Lillie ¥
Rose, Jessie ¥
Ross, M Odessa
Sutherland, Georgianna
Thomson, Isa
#Bouatilier, Kliza
Cameron, Maggie
Davies, Jessic
Kiliott, Marion
Girant, Anna

Gass, Sherburne
Hamiltou, Annie
Henderson, Bessie
Kennedy, Mary M
*Keunedy, Christie
*Langille, Kdith C E
Lowden, Jennie U
Matheson, Maud
Matheson, Lottie
Matheson, Florence
McAulay, Lorinda
McAulay, Klva
McKay, Kenneth G
MeKay, Maleolin
*MceKay, Milliain
McKenzje, Anna
McKentie, Marion J
Mctiregor, Minnie
Meclandiess, Klizabeth
MclLeod, Robt H
*McLeod, Jas D
MeLeod, Kathleen
*Munro, Margaret
Robinson, Kmma C
stramberg, Vida M
Sutherland, Jean

SOUTH,

Benvie, R M
Fraser, Wm P
McLean, 8 C
McLeod, J. T
MacKenzie, Ellen
Simpson, I 8
Sinith, £ B

Allen, Margaret I
Cunningham, A ¥
Fraser, Attie A
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103
107
105
108
107
107

88
107
108
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54
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108
108
108
107
102
107
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108
102
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108
108
93
91
108
108
77
103
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48
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49
108
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108
108
108
108
107
108
108
I8
107
107
108
108
88

108
108
108
107

108
108
108

107
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28 48
4175
42 35
41 55
42175
42 85
42 35
34 84
42 35
4276
34 84
21 37
30 46
42 7
4275
42 75
42 35
40 37
42 35
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40 76
44 37
39 58
42 75
40 37
35 53
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28 23
28 50
28 50
24 53
24 00
28 50
28 H0
27 08
36 23
28 23
15 82
12 66
28 50
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28 50
20 92
28 50
38 00
28 50
25 50
28 23
28 50
28 50
38 00
28 23
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28 U
27 18
23 20
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99 75
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34 96
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57 00
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57 00



